D stance: 187 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

10001 Rowan

D stance: 187 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

2 12004 Chi bi
1 Q 12008 Ti ana

D stance: 192 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 14001 Aive

D stance: 192 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

16003 Ti f fany

D stance: 197 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

2 20005 Glli (H

1 Q 20006 Alie
20009 Cheet ah
20013 G oovee
20022 Kennedy

D stance: 197 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

22001 Keat s

Sunday, April 10, 2022

Masters Standard
61 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
H Wtt 71. 65 10. 65 0 0 0
61 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
M Powers 48. 67 0 2 0
B. Thi bodeau 44. 17 0 0 0
60 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
M Havil and 45.91 2 0 0
60 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
L. Thi bodeau 54. 09 0 0 0
58 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
A. Hubbard 48. 08 0 1 0
D. McCorm ck 37.45 0 0 0
K. WIson 37.57 0 0 0
V. Duff 45. 13 0 0 0
L. Eldred 49. 99 0 0 0
58 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
J. Lawson No Tinme 1 1 0

-1-

PR RPR OO

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

10. 00
0. 00

Scor e

10. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



22004 Nat e L.

1 22006 Angel W

22007 Fant a P.

22013 Ellie T.

22014 Dash J.
D stance: 197 yards SCT: 58 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

24001 Rhyze C.

24002 Zero G A

24004 M st er S

24005 Yi kes! J
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Kr as 29. 97
Cr awshaw 42. 14
Kinel-Pellit 42.47
Pol son 56. 18
Lawson 43. 90
conds Mast er s
dl er Ti me
Tur ner 49. 60
Andrl e 74. 77
Billings 46. 13
Gaut hi er 65. 68

20

0

0

0

2

10. 0%

O OO oo

24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

16. 77

7.68

R

O O oo

OO ONO

Bl ake Ri vas

S

O O oo

O OO oo

F

O O oo

R N el

m

R

Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



D stance: 187 yards SCT: 66 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
08001 Skye C. m@uire 62. 01
1 08007 Dee C. m@uire 52.78
Di stance: 192 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
12002 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 62. 99
1 Q 12005 Scout B. Rogers 48. 06
D stance: 197 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
14001 Tach K. d enent 48. 46
D stance: 197 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16006 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s 45. 58
Di stance: 197 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20012 Zim M Behrens 67. 61 4.61
20018 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel Absent
20019 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier No Ti e
20028 Et ch M Kor son No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 11.1%

Sunday, April 10, 2022
Performancelll Standard

8 inch
R

0
1

12 inch
R

0
0

14 i nch
R

0

16 i nch
R

0

20 inch
R

0

0
0

Judge:
S

o

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

o

Bl ake Ri vas

F

0
0

E

0

Scor e

Elim

5. 00

Bl ake Ri vas

F

0
0

E

0

Scor e

Elim

0. 00

Bl ake Ri vas

F

0

E

Scor e

Elim

Bl ake Ri vas

F

0

E

Scor e

Elim

Bl ake Ri vas

F

o

E

Scor e

Elim

Elim
Elim






Sunday, April 10, 2022

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 71 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 04001 Reddy B. Stephens 48. 95 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

1

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

2
1

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

1

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

2
1

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

2 Q

10001

12004
12008

14001

16003
16002

20005
20006
20007
20009
20011
20022

Rowan

Chib
Ti ana

dive

Ti f fany
Fuj i

Glli (H
Alie
Makani
Cheet ah
Cotta
Kennedy

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Sunday, April 10, 2022

Masters Gamblers

18 seconds
Handl er

H Wtt

18 seconds
Handl er

M Powers
B. Thi bodeau

17 seconds
Handl er

M Havil and

17 seconds
Handl er

L. Thi bodeau
M Powers

16 seconds
Handl er

Hubbar d
McCor mi ck
Hanson

W | son
Auboi s

El dr ed

CTOXX0O P>

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me

38. 88
37.01

Mast er s
Ti me

44. 66

Mast er s
Ti me

42. 57
36. 74

Mast er s
Ti me

No Tinme
39. 36
38.70
31.83

Wt hdr awn
37.55

10 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

2 1 3

12 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

2 0 3
1 1 4

14 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

1 2 4

16 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

20 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

P OO
W wwN
W NN W

Bl ake Ri vas
1Pt Ganble

5

Bl ake Ri vas
1Pt Ganble

Bl ake Ri vas
1Pt Ganble

Bl ake Ri vas
1Pt Ganble

3
4

Bl ake Ri vas

1Pt Ganble
1

2 20

2

2 20

3

Scor e

33

Scor e

25
26

Scor e

30

Scor e

26
30

Scor e

27
43
23
53

19



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
22001 Keat s J. Lawson 42.01 2 2 3 1 34
22004 Nat e L. Kras W t hdr awn
22013 Ellie T. Pol son 35.21 0 0 6 5 23
22005 Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e 1 1 4 3 27
22006 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e 1 3 3 4 35
1 Q 22007 Fant a P. Kinel-Pellit 40.35 1 2 3 3 20 49
22008 Li nk K. Diedrich No Ti e 2 1 4 3 34
22009 Kel |y E. Zieske 41. 30 1 3 3 0 31
3 22011 W ngi t K. WIson 35. 66 1 3 4 2 36
22012 Pi | ot A. Pol son Absent
2 Q 22014 Dash J. Lawson 35. 99 1 2 3 1 20 47
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
24001 Rhyze C. Turner No Ti e 0 2 3 1 20
1 24002 Zero G A. Andrle 37.42 2 1 5 2 36
3 24004 M st er S. Billings 41. 86 1 1 2 2 20
2 24005 Yi kes! J. Gauthier No Ti e 1 3 3 1 32

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 24

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 16.7%



Sunday, April 10, 2022
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 20012 Zim M Behrens 34.91 2 1 5 3 37

20018 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel Absent

2 20019 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier No Time 1 3 3 3 34

3 20028 Et ch M Kor son 46. 43 1 2 2 2 25
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 14001 Tach K. d enent 36. 77 1 2 3 1 27
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 16006 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s 38.42 2 2 2 5 35

3 16007 Zel da S. Terzian 52.01 1 0 3 2 18

2 16011 River (M) D. McCorm ck 42. 62 1 2 3 1 27
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 12002  Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 41. 08 1 2 3 3 29
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 08001 Skye C. MGuire 44. 41 1 2 3 1 27

2 08007 Dee C. MGuire 42. 88 2 0 3 3 26



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOORrEKk

. 0%



Sunday, April 10, 2022
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 21 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 04001 Reddy B. Stephens No Ti e 1 3 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 08006 Dyson M Havi |l and 41. 05 1 2 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Bl ake Ri vas
1Pt Ganble

Bl ake Ri vas
1Pt Ganble



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2
1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

er Cutoff: 46.61
Arnband Call Name

10001

Rowan

er Cutoff: 39.30
Arnband Call Name

12008
12004

Ti ana
Chib

er Cutoff: 50.10
Arnband Call Name

14002
14003
14001

Boot y
Birdi e
dive

er Cutoff: 43.27
Arnband Call Nanme

16003
16002

Ti f fany
Fuj i

er Cutoff: 41.03
Arnband Call Nanme

20003
20013
20001
24002
20007
20009
20011

Wn

G oovee
Aurelia
Zero G
Makani
Cheet ah
Cotta

Sunday, April 10, 2022
Steeplechase

10 inch Judge:

Handl er

H Wtt

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

B. Thi bodeau
M Powers

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

M Plinck
A. Shepard
M Havi | and

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Thi bodeau
M Powers

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Lawson
Duf f
Stuttard
Andrl e
Hanson

W | son
Auboi s

DARAPP>L< <

Bl ake Ri vas
Ti me

37.29

Bl ake Ri vas
Ti me

41. 43
31. 44

Bl ake Ri vas
Ti me

Absent
40. 08
44. 05

Bl ake Ri vas
Ti me

No Ti ne
34. 62

Bl ake Ri vas
Ti me

Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
.21

Ti e
.73

Ti e

EREREES
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o

o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o

o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o

o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o

=

P ORORBRE

Scor e

37.29

Scor e

41. 43
31. 44

Scor e

40. 08
44. 05

Scor e

Elim
34.62

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
31.21
Elim
32.73
Elim



3 Q 20006

Allie

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.76

Pl ace

22001
22004
22005
22006
22007
22011
22003
22012
22013
2 Q 22014

N V)
O O

Arnband Call Name

Keat s
Nat e
Zachery
Ange
Fant a

W ngi t
Caspi an
Pi | ot
Ellie
Dash

Qualifier Cutoff: 58.57

Pl ace

2 Q 24001
3 Q 24004
1 Q 24005

Arnband Call Name

Rhyze
M st er
Yi kes!

D. McCorm ck

22 inch Judge:
Handl er

Lawson

Kr as

Cr awshaw

Cr awshaw
Kinmel-Pellit
W | son
Stuttard

Pol son

Pol son
Lawson

CHAHPPAUzP>PCOE

24 inch Judge:
Handl er

C. Turner
S. Billings
J. Gauthier

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Qualifier Cutoff: 73.78

Pl ace

1 Q 04001
08007

Arnband Call Name

Reddy
Dee

Qualifier Cutoff: 59.80

Pl ace

12002

Arnband Call Name

Tuukka

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

8 inch (P)
Handl er

B. Stephens
C. m@uire

12 inch (P)
Handl er

L. Thi bodeau

34.53

Bl ake Ri vas
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
38. 44
34.23
39. 17
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
34. 36

Bl ake Ri vas
Ti me

47.01
50. 18
41. 86

Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Ti me

49. 03
No Ti ne

Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Ti me

No Ti ne
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OO OO0 O0oOOo

o o

o

ONONOOO

=

N

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o o

o

P OOOR R

o o

34. 53

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
48. 44
34. 23
49, 17
Elim

34. 36

Scor e
47. 01

55.18
46. 86

Scor e

59. 03
Elim

Scor e

Elim



1 Q 12005 Scout B. Rogers 47. 84 0 0 0 0 47. 84

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.33 16 inch (P) Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e

1 Q 16018 Rev D. Slater 27.54 0 1 0 0 32.54

16001 Pear | K. Bi gger No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

4 Q 16006 Ri dl ey S. Aubois 35.13 0 1 0 0 40. 13

16010 d ewe L. Kras 44. 71 0 0 0 0 44. 71

2 Q 16011 Ri ver (M) D. McCorm ck 35.22 0 0 0 0 35.22

3 Q 16013 Besti e K. W1 son 36. 23 0 0 0 0 36. 23
20 inch (P) Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e

20012 Zim M Behr ens No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Openi ng: 52 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

1
2

16003
16002

Ti f fany
Fuj i

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

1

14001

dive

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

1

S

10001

Rowan

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

24005
24002
24004

Yi kes!
Zero G
M st er

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armmband Call Nane

Pl ace

N -

nwwnm

22014
22011
22006
22013
22004
22005
22007
22012

Dash

W ngi t
Ange
Ellie
Nat e
Zachery
Fant a
Pi | ot

Sunday, April 10, 2022
M aster s Snooker

Masters 16 inch Judge: Bl ake

Handl er Ti me

L. Thi bodeau 54. 58

M Powers 43. 64
Masters 14 inch Judge: Bl ake

Handl er Ti me

M Havi |l and No Ti e
Masters 10 inch Judge: Bl ake

Handl er Ti me

H Wtt 45. 25
Masters 24 inch Judge: Bl ake

Handl er Ti me

J. Gauthier 56. 75

A. Andrle Absent

S. Billings No Ti e

Masters 22 inch Judge: Bl ake

Handl er Ti me

J. Lawson No Ti e

K. WIson No Ti e

W Crawshaw 60. 63

T. Pol son 56. 10

L. Kras No Ti e

A. Crawshaw No Ti e

P. Kinel-Pellit No Tinme

A. Pol son Absent
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Ri vas
RC1 RC2

1+7 1+7
1+7 1+7

Ri vas
RC1 RC2

1+5 1+7

Ri vas
RC1 RC2

1+7 1+7

Ri vas
RC1 RC2

1+0 1+7

1+7 1+7

Ri vas
RC1 RC2

1+7
1+7 1+7
1+7 1+7
1+0
1+7 1+7
1+7 1+7

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+7
1+5

RC3

1+7

RC3

1+5

RC3

143

143

RC3

1+7
1+7

1+0
1+0

(o]

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+3

1+2

20

o o1 O

Scor e

33
22

Score

31

Score

49

Score

33

25

Score

44
42

25
17



22001 Keat s J. Lawson
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er
3 20007 Makani K. Hanson
1S 20006 Alie D. McCorm ck
2 20013 Groovee V. Duff
Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1S 12008 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau
2 Q 12004 Chi bi M Power s
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified:

No Ti ne

Judge: Bl ake

Ti me

44. 07
60. 65
No Ti ne

Judge: Bl ake

Ti me

No Ti ne
39. 57
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1+7 1+0

Ri vas
RC1 RC2

1+0 1+3
1+7 1+7
1+7 1+7

Ri vas
RC1 RC2

1+7 1+7
1+7 1+7

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+3 143 0
1+7 20
1+0 0
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
1+7 27
1+5 27

Score
13

44
17

Score

51
49



Sunday, April 10, 2022
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance |11 20 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

2 Q 20019 Hal I'i ah J. Gauthier 47.10 147 1+7 1+3 27 47
20028 Et ch M Kor son Absent

1S 20012 Zim M Behrens 50. 96 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51
20018 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel Absent

Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

2 16011 River (M) D. McCormi ck 35.73 1+0 1+7 147 0 17

1 16007 Zel da S. Terzian No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+0 5 22

Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 12002  Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 45. 59 147 1+7 1+7 2 26

Openi ng: 56 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 08001 Skye C. MGuire 56. 89 147 1+7 147 9 33

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Sunday, April 10, 2022

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 58 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 04001 Reddy B. Stephens No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+7 5 29

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Sunday, April 10, 2022

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 46 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 Q 08001 Skye C. MGuire 36. 90 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 10001 Rowan H Wtt 30. 28 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 46 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 12004  Chibi M Powers 27.92 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 12008 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau 41. 09 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 44 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 14001 Aive M Havi |l and 33.95 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 44 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16003 Ti f fany L. Thi bodeau 48. 54 4.54 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 20009 Cheet ah K. WI son 28. 29 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 Q 20006 Allie D. McCormi ck 32.19 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 20013 G oovee V. Duff 33.97 1 2 0 0 15. 00
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
22001 Keat s J. Lawson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
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22004 Nat e L.

22006 Angel W

22007 Fant a P.

22012 Pi | ot A

1 Q 22013 Ellie T.

22011 W ngi t K

2 22014 Dash J.
D stance: 173 yards SCT: 42 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 24005 Yikes! J.

24001 Rhyze C.

2 24002 Zero G A

24004 M st er S.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Kr as No Ti e
Cr awshaw No Ti e
Kinel-Pellit No Tine
Pol son Absent
Pol son 34.72

W | son No Ti e
Lawson 39. 25
conds Mast er s

dl er Ti me
Gaut hi er 37. 36
Tur ner Absent
Andrl e 35.19
Billings No Ti e
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o o

o o

24 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

=

o o

o o

Bl ake Ri vas

S

o

o o

o o

F

o

=

=

Elim
Elim
Elim

0. 00

Elim
15. 00

Scor e

0. 00

5.00
Elim



Di st ance: -
Pl ace Arnband
1 08007
Di st ance: -
Pl ace Arnband
2 12005
1 12002

12006
Di st ance: -
Pl ace Arnband
14002
Di st ance: -
Pl ace Arnband
16007
16010
2 16011
1 16013
Di st ance: -
Pl ace Arnband
2 20019
1 20012
20018
20028

yards SCT:
Call Nare
Dee

yards SCT:
Call Nare
Scout
Tuukka
Onyx

yards SCT:
Call Nare
Solo 6
yards SCT:
Call Nare
Zel da

d ewe

River (M)
Besti e
yards SCT:
Call Nare
Hal | i ah
Zim

Brig

Et ch

Sunday, April 10, 2022
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

-20-

______seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
C. m@uire 43. 61 0 0 0 0 43. 61

______seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
B. Rogers 43. 46 1 0 0 0 48. 46
L. Thi bodeau 33.31 1 0 0 0 38.31
C. Turner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

______seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
J. Kat zwi nkel Absent

______seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
S. Terzian No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
L. Kras No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
D. McCorm ck 30. 69 0 1 0 0 35. 69
K. WIson 30. 25 0 0 0 0 30. 25

______seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
J. Gauthier 31.34 0 1 0 0 36. 34
M Behrens 33.00 0 0 0 0 33.00
J. Kat zwi nkel Absent
M Kor son No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim



Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 52 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
04001 Reddy B. Stephens
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 08006 Dyson M Havi |l and
08003 Car nen B. Rogers
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Vet er ans 4 inch
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti ne

Vet er ans 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts
47.28
Absent
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Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

Bl ake Ri vas

S

0

Bl ake Ri vas

S

0

F

0

F

0

E

E

0

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

10. 00



Sunday, April 10, 2022

Advanced Gamblers

Ganbl e:
Nane

17 seconds
Handl er

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call
Birdie

14003 A. Shepard

Ganbl e:
Nane

16 seconds
Handl er

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call
A Stuttard

1 Q 20001 Aurelia

Ganbl e:
Nane

16 seconds
Handl er

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 Q 22003 Caspi an A Stuttard

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 6

Advanced
Ti me

No Ti ne

Advanced
Ti me

39. 00

Advanced
Ti me

35. 26
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14 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
0 0 0 0 Elim
20 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 2 2 6 20 46
22 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 1 2 5 20 42



Sunday, April 10, 2022
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 08004 Br ody L. Paul No Ti e 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 Q 12005 Scout B. Rogers 35. 87 2
12006 Onyx C. Turner W t hdr awn
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 16001 Pear | K. Bi gger 36. 89 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

-23-

8 inch
3Pt 2Pt
1 1
12 i nch
3Pt 2Pt
1 3
16 i nch
3Pt 2Pt
3 2

Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

1Pt Ganble Score
2 12
Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

1Pt Ganble Score
3 20 42
Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

1Pt Ganble Score
2 20



Sunday, April 10, 2022
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 14002 Boot y M Plinck 41. 87 1 3 3 4 24
2 14004 St yx A. Shepard 47. 57 0 1 3 0 9
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16001 aiver M Howk 59. 17 1 0 2 0 9
16004 Fat e M Kor son W't hdr awn
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20003 Wwn J. Lawson 38. 26 2 2 1 3 20 41
3 20004 Mol |y L. Eldred No Tine 0 3 0 2 11
2 20008 Ri a C. Rancourt 34.81 1 1 3 1 15
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 24006 Ferrari A. Snell 41. 33 0 0 1 3 5

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 14.3%
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Sunday, April 10, 2022
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 08002 Revel H Wtt 33.80 0 2 2 4 20 34

08005 G l. Jane J. Kat zwi nkel Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 16009 Beaker C. Howk No Tinme 1 0 2 4 13
1 Q 16014 Scri mmage K. d enent 34. 27 0 3 0 4 20 33

16017 Marvel ette K. Bi gger W t hdr awn
2 16018 Rev D. Slater 31.75 1 3 3 3 23
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20015 Tab P. Pelletier 35. 96 2 1 3 2 20 41
2 Q 20017 Li ko K. Hanson 34.16 2 0 2 1 20 35
3 20023 Qis M Corriveau No Tinme 1 2 1 4 17

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OhoRrEk~N

7.1%
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Sunday, April 10, 2022
Advanced Standard

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
14003 Birdie A. Shepard
D stance: 172 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 20007 Makani K. Hanson
2 20011 Cotta S. Auboi s
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 Q 22008 Li nk K. Diedrich
3 22009 Kel |y E. Zi eske
1 Q 22011 W ngi t K. WI son
22012 Pi | ot A. Pol son
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

Advanced 14 inch
Ti me TFl ts
W t hdr awn
Advanced 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts
55. 89
45. 99
Advanced 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts
44. 44
45. 41
39. 25
Absent

- 26-

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

o

Bl ake- Ri vas
S F

Bl ake- Ri vas

S F
2 0
2 1

Bl ake- Ri vas

S F
0 0
1 1
0 0

o

Scor e

Scor e

10. 00
35. 00

Scor e

0. 00
25. 00
0. 00



Sunday, April 10, 2022
Performancell Standard

D stance: 166 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
08004 Br ody L. Paul Absent
D stance: 172 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16007  Zelda S. Terzian 82.00 19. 00 1 2 0 0 34.00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocork
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D stance: 153 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

1 12003 Charlie

D stance: 156 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

14002 Boot y

D stance: 156 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

16001 aiver

D stance: 159 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
20001
20003
20004
20008

Aurelia
Wn

Mol |'y
R a

1Q

D stance: 159 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

22003
1 22005

Caspi an
Zachery

D stance: 159 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 24006 Ferrari

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, April 10, 2022
Starters Standard

74 seconds
Handl er

P. Howk

74 seconds
Handl er

M Plinck

74 seconds
Handl er

M Howk

75 seconds
Handl er

Stuttard
Lawson
El dr ed
Rancourt

Or <>

75 seconds
Handl er

A. Stuttard
A. Crawshaw

75 seconds
Handl er

A. Snel |

Starters/ Novice 12 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
59. 48 0

Starters/ Novice 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0

Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
W t hdr awn

Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
44.76 0
W t hdr awn
W t hdr awn

Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
45. 74 0

Starters/ Novice 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
64. 59 0

-28-

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

o

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Bl ake- Ri vas
F E Scor e
1 0 25.00
Bl ake- Ri vas
F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
Bl ake- Ri vas
F E Scor e
Bl ake- Ri vas
F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00
Bl ake- Ri vas
F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 10. 00
Bl ake- Ri vas
F E Scor e
0 0 5. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

4. 3%
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Sunday, April 10, 2022
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
08004 Br ody L. Paul No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

08005 G l. Jane J. Kat zwi nkel Absent

Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 12006 Onyx C. Turner 55. 95 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 16001 Pear | K. Bi gger 43. 24 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 16009 Beaker C. Howk 57.85 0 2 0 0 10. 00
1 16018 Rev D. Slater 34. 43 0 1 0 0 5.00
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20015 Tab P. Pelletier No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20017 Li ko K. Hanson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20021 Rugby B. Ri noshytus Absent
20023 Qis M Corriveau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOON

. 0%
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Sunday, April 10, 2022
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

20003 Wn J. Lawson

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

2 Q 22008 Li nk K. Diedrich
1 Q 22009 Kel |'y E. Zi eske

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Judge:
Ti me

Absent

Judge:
Ti me

36.91
31. 37

-31-

Bl ake- Ri vas

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Bl ake- Ri vas

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+7 1+7 142
1+3 1+4 1+5

20
27

Scor e

Score

39
42



Sunday, April 10, 2022
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
2 Q 12005 Scout B. Rogers 40. 63 1+5 1+7 1+3 27 45
1 Q 12006 Onyx C. Turner 39.78 1+3 1+7 1+5 27 45
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 16001 Pear | K. Bi gger No Ti e 1+3 1+7 1+2 0 15

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

6

Percent Qualified: 66.7%
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Sunday, April 10, 2022
Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 14004 St yx A. Shepard

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1 Q 20001 Aurelia A Stuttard
2 20008 R a C. Rancourt

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 22003 Caspi an A Stuttard
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
2

Percent Qualified: 25.0%

14 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score

No Ti ne 1+0 0 1
20 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score

23. 68 1+3 1+2 1+4 27 39

30.73 1+0 1+2 1+3 27 35
22 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score

20. 52 1+3 1+2 0 7

-33-



Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
2 08002 Revel
1 Q 08004 Br ody L. Paul

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Per f or mance |
Handl er

H Wtt

Per f or mance |

Sunday, April 10, 2022
Performance | Snooker

8 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 O s
20. 03 1+3 1+7 1+4 0
33.80 1+4 1+2 1+3 27

16 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
16017 Marvel ette K. Bi gger W t hdr awn
1 Q 16018 Rev D. Slater 28. 12 1+2 1+7 27

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Per f or mance |

20 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 O s
2 20017 Li ko K. Hanson 42.58 1+2 1+0 143 27
1 Q 20023 Qis M Corriveau 38.44 1+2 1+3 1+3 27

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

0. 0%
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Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 45 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 14003 Birdie A. Shepard 40. 77 0
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 42 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 20003 Wn J. Lawson 32. 96 0
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 42 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
2 22005 Zachery A. Crawshaw 42. 00 0
22008 Li nk K. Diedrich No Tinme 0

1 22009 Kel |y E. Zi eske 24.54 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cococoowu

Sunday, April 10, 2022
Advanced Jumpers

- 35-

Bl ake- Ri vas
S F

0 2

Bl ake- Ri vas
S F

Bl ake- Ri vas

S F
2 2
0 0
3 0

=

Scor e

40. 00

Scor e

25. 00

Scor e

50. 00
Elim
15. 00



Sunday, April 10, 2022
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 153 yards SCT: 50 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
08004 Br ody L. Absent
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 45 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
16001 Pear | K. Bi gger No Ti e
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 45 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 20023 Qis M Corriveau 37.35
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

0. 0%
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8 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

TFl ts

16 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

TFl ts

20 inch Judge: Bl ake-Rivas

TFl ts



D stance: 119 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 12003 Charlie
D stance: 122 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
14002 Boot y
1 Q 14004 St yx
D stance: 122 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16001 diver
16004 Fat e
D stance: 125 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 20001 Aurelia
2 20008 Ri a
D stance: 125 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 22003 Caspi an
D stance: 125 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24006 Ferrari

38 seconds

Handl er

P. Howk

Sunday, April 10, 2022
StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice
Ti me TFl ts
37.52

36 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Plinck 16. 17
A. Shepard 34. 33

36 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M  Howk No Ti nme
M Kor son W t hdr awn

35 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
A. Stuttard 20. 98
C. Rancourt 38. 66 3. 66

35 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
A. Stuttard 21. 06

35 seconds

Handl er

A. Sne

Starters/ Novice
Ti me TFl ts
[ 29. 84
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12 i nch
R

0

14 i nch
R

0
0

16 i nch
R

0

20 inch
R

0
0

22 inch
R

0

24 inch
R

0

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Bl ake- Ri vas

F E Scor e
0 0 15. 00
Bl ake- Ri vas

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00

Bl ake- Ri vas

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
Bl ake- Ri vas

F E Scor e
0 0 5. 00

1 0 38. 66
Bl ake- Ri vas

F E Scor e
0 0 20. 00
Bl ake- Ri vas

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

5. 0%
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Di stance: 119 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
08002 Revel H Wtt 32.97 0
D stance: 125 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
3 16009 Beaker C. Howk 33.50 0
2 16014 Scri mmage K. d enent 25.01 0
16017 Marvel ette K. Bi gger W t hdr awn
1 Q 16018 Rev D. Slater 20. 99 0
Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
3 20015 Tab P. Pelletier 25.21 0
1 Q 20017 Li ko K. Hanson 31.85 0
2 Q 20021 Rugby B. Ri noshytus 33.41 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

Sunday, April 10, 2022
Performance | Jumpers

-30-

8 inch Judge:

S

0

S

3
1

S

onN

Bl ake- Ri vas
F E

0 1

Bl ake- Ri vas

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

Bl ake- Ri vas

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

15. 00
5. 00

0. 00

Scor e

10. 00
0. 00
0. 00



